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SOUPS

Hot & Sour Soup 3.00
Won Ton Soup 3.00
Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup 2.80
Chicken & Noodle Soup 2.80
Chicken & Mushroom Soup 2.80
STARTERS

Prawn Cocktalil 3.20
Barbecued Spare Ribs with bbg sauce 5.60
Peking Style Spare Ribs 5.60
Salt & Chilli Spare Ribs 5.60
Spring Pancake Roll 3.20
Thai Mini Spring Rolls (10) 3.20
Thai Mini Samosas (10) 3.20
Deep Fried Stuffed Crab Claws 3.20
Salt & Chilli Chicken Wings 3.50
Starter Combination 4.00
Prawn Toast 4.00
Chicken Satay (2 Skewers) 4.00

Quarter Aromatic Duck with Pancake 10.50
Half Aromatic Duck with Pancake 19.50

CANTON CHEF SPECIALS
Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

Fillet Steak Cantonese Style 14.95
Crispy FILLET of Beef Peking Style 14.95
Roast Duck in Plum Sauce 7.50
Roast Duck in Orange Sauce 7.50
Pattaya Chicken sweet chilli sauce 6.50
Orange Chicken 6.50

Lemon Chicken 6.50



SATAY on skewers
Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

Chicken Satay 6.80
Beef Satay 6.80
King Prawn Satay 7.80
Combination Satay 7.10
Vegetable Satay off skewers 5.60
KUNG PO

Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)
Kung Po Chicken 6.50
Kung Po Beef 6.50
Kung Po King Prawn 7.50
Kung Po Combination 6.80
Kung Po Vegetables 5.60
SZE CHUEN

Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)
Sze Chuen Chicken 6.50
Sze Chuen Beef 6.50
Sze Chuen King Prawn 7.50
Sze Chuen Combination 6.80
Sze Chuen Vegetables 5.60
LAR CHEE

Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)
Lar Chee Chicken 6.50
Lar Chee Beef 6.50
Lar Chee King Prawn 7.50
Lar Chee Combination 6.80
Lar Chee Vegetables 5.60

SWEET & SOUR
Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

Sweet & Sour Chicken in batter 6.20
Sweet & Sour King Prawn in batter 7.50
Sweet & Sour Chicken Hong Kong Style 6.50
Sweet & Sour King Prawn Hong Kong Style  7.50



CURRY
Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

Breast of Chicken Curry 6.50
Chicken Curry 6.20
Beef Curry 6.20
Barbecued Pork Curry 6.20
Prawn Curry 6.20
King Prawn Curry 7.50
Roast Duck Curry 7.50
Combination Curry 6.50
Mixed Vegetable Curry 5.60
Mushroom Curry 5.60

SALT & CHILLI
Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

Salt & Chilli Crispy King Prawns 7.50
Salt & Chilli Crispy Chicken 6.80
Salt & Chilli Chicken Bites 6.80
Salt & Chilli Chicken Balls 6.50

PEKING STYLE
Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

Shredded Crispy Chicken Peking Style 6.80
Shredded Crispy Beef Peking Style 6.80

Roast Chicken Peking Style 6.50
Roast Duck Peking Style 7.50
CHOP SUEY

Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)
Canton Special Chop Suey 6.80
King Prawn Chop Suey 7.50
Chicken Chop Suey 6.20
Beef Chop Suey 6.20
BBQ Pork Chop Suey 6.20

EGG FOO YOUNG
Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

Chicken Egg Foo Young 6.20
BBQ Pork Egg Foo Young 6.20
Prawn Egg Foo Young 6.20

King Prawn Egg Foo Young 7.50



MUSHROOM DISH
Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

Chicken & Mushroom 6.00
Sliced Beef & Mushroom 6.00
BBQ Pork & Mushroom 6.00
King Prawn & Mushroom 7.50
Roast Duck & Mushroom 7.50

BLACK BEAN DISH with green peppers
Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

Chicken & Black Bean Sauce 6.50
Sliced Beef & Black Bean Sauce 6.50
BBQ Pork & Black Bean Sauce 6.50

King Prawn & Black Bean Sauce 7.50
Roast Duck & Black Bean Sauce 7.50

TRADITIONAL CHICKEN DISHES
Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

Chicken & Fresh Tomato 6.00
Chicken & Sweet Corn 6.00
Chicken & Pineapple 6.00
Chicken & Beansprouts 6.00
Chicken, Bamboo Shoots

& Water Chestnuts 6.00
Chicken with Onion & Oyster Sauce 6.50
Chicken & Cashew Nuts 6.50
Roast Chicken Chinese Style 6.50

TRADITIONAL BEEF DISHES
Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)
Beef & Fresh Tomato 6.00
Beef & Beansprouts 6.00
Beef with Onion & Oyster Sauce 6.50
Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion 6.50

TRADITIONAL KING PRAWN DISHES
Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

King Prawn & Fresh Tomato 7.50
King Prawn & Cashew Nuts 7.50

King Prawn, Bamboo Shoots
& Water Chestnuts 7.50



FRIED RICE DISH

Canton Special Fried Rice
Breast of Chicken Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken & BBQ Pork Fried Rice
BBQ Pork Fried Rice

Beef Fried Rice

Ham Fried Rice

Yong Chou Mixed Fried Rice
King Prawn Fried Rice
Singapore Fried Rice

Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice

CHOW MEIN DISH

Canton Special Chow Mein
Breast of Chicken Chow Mein
Chicken Chow Mein

Chicken & BBQ Pork Chow Mein
BBQ Pork Chow Mein

Beef Chow Mein

Yong Chou Mixed Chow Mein
King Prawn Chow Mein
Singapore Chow Mein

Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein

OMELETTE
Served with Chips

King Prawn Omelette
Spanish Omelette
Cheese Omelette
Plain Omelette

Double Filling Omelette

Choose any 2 Fillings
Chicken Ham

Prawn BBQ Pork
Cheese Tomato
Onion Mushroom

Extra Per Filling - 80p

6.80
6.80
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20
7.50
6.50
5.60

6.80
6.80
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20
7.50
6.50
5.60

7.50
6.80
5.90
5.60

6.50



EUROPEAN & GRILL
Served with Chips

Fillet Steak with onions, peas & gravy 14.95
Sirloin Steak with onions, peas & gravy ~ 13.95
Mixed Girill with onions, peas & gravy 12.95
Lamb Chops with onions, peas & gravy ~ 10.95
Liver & Bacon with onions, peas & gravy 6.20
Chicken Steak with peas & gravy 6.50
Chicken Maryland 7.50

SALADS Add Chips +1.00

King Prawn Salad 7.50
Prawn Salad 6.20
Chicken Salad 6.20
Plain Salad 4.50
SIDES
Egg Fried Rice small 2.20
large 2.80
Boiled Rice small 2.00
large 2.60
Chips 2.20
Plain Chow Mein 2.90
Mushrooms 2.90
Beansprouts 2.90
Mixed Vegetables 2.90
Onion Rings 2.90
Prawn Crackers 1.50
Spicy Prawn Crackers 2.20
With BBQ Sauce +1.00
Bamboo Shoots & Water Chestnuts 2.90
Cashew Nuts 3.30
Curry / Sweet & Sour / small 2.00
BBQ / Gravy large 2.60
Satay Sauce small 2.20
large 2.80
Satay Sauce with small  3.20

Green Peppers & Onions large 4.20

Curry Sauce with small 3.00
Onions and / or Peas large 4.00



SNACKS & EXTRAS

Chicken Balls in Batter (8)
Salt & Chilli Chicken Balls (8)
Salt & Chilli Chips

Chips & Cheese

Small Chicken Fried Rice
Small Chicken Chow Mein

Small Chicken or Beef Curry
with Rice or Chips
Small Chicken Balls

with any sauce & Rice or Chips

Small Chips + Sauce
Small Rice + Sauce

Add onions and/or peas

Large Chips + Sauce
Large Rice + Sauce
Large Rice + Chips + Sauce

Add onions and/or peas

Add Mushrooms or Peppers to Meals

Add Cashew Nuts to Meals
Add Sauce to Meals

SWEETS

Banana Fritters
Pineapple Fritters

SOFT DRINKS
330ml Cans

Coca Cola 70p
Diet Coke 70p
Irn Bru 70p
Diet Irn Bru 70p
Fanta Orange 70p
Lemonade 70p

Ginger Beer 70p

4.20
5.20
3.80
4.00

4.50
4.50

5.30

5.30

2.80
2.80
+30p

3.80
3.80
3.80
+30p

80p
1.20
60p

2.20
2.20

Bottle

1.75L
1.75L
2L
2L

2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60



MEAL DEALS

THE AFTER WORK SPECIAL

EVERY NONDAY TO THURSDAY
SPM TIL CLOSE

Any All-In-One Container

excludes king prawn, duck & “chicken breast

Fried Rice™  Sweet & Sour
Chow Mein™  Traditional Chicken
Curry™ Traditional Beef

With Egg Fried Rice or Boiled Rice

Chips (Upgrade to Salt & Chilli Chips +1.50)
Any Soft Drink Can

THE WEEKENDER SPECIAL

EVERY FRIDAY / SATURDAY / SUNDAY
§30PM TIL CLOSE
2 Curries”

2 Fried Rice / Boiled Rice

Chips (Upgrade to Salt & Chilli Chips +1.50)
Prawn Crackers

2 Soft Drink Cans

“Chicken Breast +60p
“King Prawn or Duck +1.50

THE FAMLY FEAST

ALL NIGRT, EVERY NIGAT

£30

Any 4 Main Dishes

excludes king prawn & duck

Fried Rice™  Sweet & Sour
Chow Mein ™ Traditional Chicken
Curry™ Traditional Beef
Kung Po Lar Chee

Sze Chuen Black Bean

4 Fried Rice or Boiled Rice or Chips
Mini Spring Rolls or Mini Samosas
Salt & Chilli Chips

Prawn Crackers

Any Bottle Soft Drink

** Breast Of Chicken +60p



MEAL DEALS

THE CHILLI-MAD  SPECIAL

ALL NIGAT, EVERY NIGAT

£16

Any 2 Main Dishes
King prawn or Duck +1.50

Curry Kung Po
Satay Lar Chee
Salt & Chilli  Sze Chuen

Salt & Chilli Chips

2 Fried Rice or Boiled Rice
2 Soft Drink Can

Prawn Crackers

THE TWO COURSE SPECIAL

ALL NIGAT, EVERY NIGAT

t4

Any Starter

Chicken Noodle Soup
Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup
Chicken & Mushroom Soup
Thai Mini Spring Rolls

Thai Mini Samosas

Prawn Cocktalil

Any Main Dish
king prawn & duck +1.50

Fried Rice Sweet & Sour
Chow Mein Traditional Chicken
Curry Traditional Beef

Rice, Boiled Rice Or Chips
Any Can Soft Drink

Canton Restaurant
16 Thornhill, Johnstone
PA5 8JG
01505 323 650

Lunch Evening
Mon - Thur 12 -2 5.00 - 11.30
Fri / Sat 12 -2 4.30 - 12.30
Sunday 4.30 - 11.30

For Food Allergies & Intolerances,
please speak to a member of our team,
as we can provide an allergy menu.



