C A N T O N 龍 城 樓

est. 1979

SOUPS

Hot & Sour Soup	3.00
Won Ton Soup	3.00
Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup	2.80
Chicken & Noodle Soup	2.80
Chicken & Mushroom Soup	2.80

STARTERS

Prawn Cocktail	3.20
Barbecued Spare Ribs with bbq sauce	5.60
Peking Style Spare Ribs	5.60
Salt & Chilli Spare Ribs	5.60
Spring Pancake Roll	3.20
Thai Mini Spring Rolls (10)	3.20
Thai Mini Samosas (10)	3.20
Deep Fried Stuffed Crab Claws	3.20
Salt & Chilli Chicken Wings	3.50
Starter Combination	4.00
Prawn Toast	4.00
Chicken Satay (2 Skewers)	4.00
Quarter Aromatic Duck with Pancake	10.50

19.50

CANTON CHEF SPECIALS

Half Aromatic Duck with Pancake

Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

Fillet Steak Cantonese Style	14.95
Crispy FILLET of Beef Peking Style	14.95
Roast Duck in Plum Sauce	7.50
Roast Duck in Orange Sauce	7.50
Pattaya Chicken sweet chilli sauce	6.50
Orange Chicken	6.50
Lemon Chicken	6.50

SATAY on skewers

Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

Chicken Satay	6.80
Beef Satay	6.80
King Prawn Satay	7.80
Combination Satay	7.10
Vegetable Satay off skewers	5.60

KUNG PO

Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

Kung Po Chicken	6.50
Kung Po Beef	6.50
Kung Po King Prawn	7.50
Kung Po Combination	6.80
Kung Po Vegetables	5.60

SZE CHUEN

Sze Chuen Chicken

Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

6.50
7.50
6.80
5.60

6.50

LAR CHEE

Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

Lai Gilee Gillokeli	0.50
Lar Chee Beef	6.50
Lar Chee King Prawn	7.50
Lar Chee Combination	6.80
Lar Chee Vegetables	5.60

SWEET & SOUR

Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

SW	et & Sour Chicken in batter	6.20
Sw	et & Sour King Prawn in batter	7.50
Sw	et & Sour Chicken Hong Kong Style	6.50
Sw	et & Sour King Prawn Hong Kong S	tyle 7.50

CURRY

Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

Breast of Chicken Curry	6.50
Chicken Curry	6.20
Beef Curry	6.20
Barbecued Pork Curry	6.20
Prawn Curry	6.20
King Prawn Curry	7.50
Roast Duck Curry	7.50
Combination Curry	6.50
Mixed Vegetable Curry	5.60
Mushroom Curry	5.60

SALT & CHILLI

Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p

Salt & Chilli Crispy King Prawns	7.50
Salt & Chilli Crispy Chicken	6.80
Salt & Chilli Chicken Bites	6.80
Salt & Chilli Chicken Balls	6.50

PEKING STYLE

Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

Shredded Crispy Chicken Peking Style	6.80
Shredded Crispy Beef Peking Style	6.80
Roast Chicken Peking Style	6.50
Roast Duck Peking Style	7.50

CHOP SUEY

Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p.

Canton Special Chop Suey	6.80
King Prawn Chop Suey	7.50
Chicken Chop Suey	6.20
Beef Chop Suey	6.20
BBQ Pork Chop Suey	6.20

EGG FOO YOUNG

includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice of Unips +30p

Chicken Egg Foo Young	6.20
BBQ Pork Egg Foo Young	6.20
Prawn Egg Foo Young	6.20
King Prawn Egg Foo Young	7.50

MUSHROOM DISH

Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

Chicken & Mushroom	6.00
Sliced Beef & Mushroom	6.00
BBQ Pork & Mushroom	6.00
King Prawn & Mushroom	7.50
Roast Duck & Mushroom	7.50

BLACK BEAN DISH with green peppers

Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

Chicken & Black Bean Sauce	6.50
Sliced Beef & Black Bean Sauce	6.50
BBQ Pork & Black Bean Sauce	6.50
King Prawn & Black Bean Sauce	7.50
Boast Duck & Black Bean Sauce	7 50

TRADITIONAL CHICKEN DISHES

Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

Unicken & Fresh Tomato	6.00
Chicken & Sweet Corn	6.00
Chicken & Pineapple	6.00
Chicken & Beansprouts	6.00
Chicken, Bamboo Shoots	
& Water Chestnuts	6.00
	0.50

Chicken with Onion & Oyster Sauce 6.50 Chicken & Cashew Nuts 6.50

Roast Chicken Chinese Style 6.50

TRADITIONAL BEEF DISHES

Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

Beef & Fresh Tomato	6.00
Beef & Beansprouts	6.00
Beef with Onion & Oyster Sauce	6.50
Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion	6.50

TRADITIONAL KING PRAWN DISHES

Includes Boiled Rice. (Fried Rice or Chips +30p)

King Prawn & Fresh Tomato	7.50
King Prawn & Cashew Nuts	7.50

King Prawn, Bamboo Shoots

& Water Chestnuts 7.50

FRIED RICE DISH

Canton Special Fried Rice

Breast of Chicken Fried Rice	6.80
Chicken Fried Rice	6.20
Chicken & BBQ Pork Fried Rice	6.20
BBQ Pork Fried Rice	6.20
Beef Fried Rice	6.20
Ham Fried Rice	6.20
Yong Chou Mixed Fried Rice	6.20
King Prawn Fried Rice	7.50
Singapore Fried Rice	6.50
Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice	5.60

6.80

5.60

6.80 5.90 5.60

6.50

Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice	5.60
CHOW MEIN DISH	
Canton Special Chow Mein	6.80
Breast of Chicken Chow Mein	6.80
Chicken Chow Mein	6.20
Chicken & BBQ Pork Chow Mein	6.20
BBQ Pork Chow Mein	6.20
Beef Chow Mein	6.20
Yong Chou Mixed Chow Mein	6.20
King Prawn Chow Mein	7.50
Singapore Chow Mein	6.50

OMELETTE

Spanisn	Omelette
Cheese	Omelette
Plain On	nelette

King Prawn Omelette

Double Filling Omelette

Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein

Choose	any	2	Filling
Chicke	n		Ham

Prawn	BBQ Pork
Cheese	Tomato
Onion	Mushroom

Extra Per Filling - 80p

EUROPEAN & GRILL

Served with Chips

Fillet Steak with onions, peas & gravy	14.95
Sirloin Steak with onions, peas & gravy	13.95
Mixed Grill with onions, peas & gravy	12.95
Lamb Chops with onions, peas & gravy	10.95
Liver & Bacon with onions, peas & gravy	6.20
Chicken Steak with peas & gravy	6.50
Chicken Maryland	7.50

SALADS Add Chips +1.00

King Prawn Salad	7.50
Prawn Salad	6.20
Chicken Salad	6.20
Plain Salad	4.50

SIDES

OIDEO	
99 : ::- :: : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	nall 2.20 rge 2.80
	nall 2.00 rge 2.60
Chips	2.20
Plain Chow Mein	2.90
Mushrooms	2.90
Beansprouts	2.90
Mixed Vegetables	2.90
Onion Rings	2.90
Prawn Crackers	1.50
Spicy Prawn Crackers	2.20
With BBQ Sauce	+1.00
Bamboo Shoots & Water Chestn	uts 2.90
Cashew Nuts	3.30

BBQ / Gravy large 2.60 Satay Sauce small 2.20 large 2.80

small 2.00

Curry / Sweet & Sour /

Satay Sauce with	small	3.20
Green Peppers & Onions	large	4.20

Curry Sauce with	small	3.00
Onions and / or Peas	large	4.00

SNACKS & EXTRAS

Chicken Balls in Batter (8)	4.20
Salt & Chilli Chicken Balls (8)	5.20
Salt & Chilli Chips	3.80
Chips & Cheese	4.00
Small Chicken Fried Rice	4.50
Small Chicken Chow Mein	4.50
Small Chicken or Beef Curry	5.30
with Rice or Chips	
Small Chicken Balls	5.30
with any sauce & Rice or Chips	
Small Chips + Sauce	2.80
Small Rice + Sauce	2.80
Add onions and/or peas	+30p
Large Chips + Sauce	3.80
Large Rice + Sauce	3.80
Large Rice + Chips + Sauce	3.80
Add onions and/or peas	+30p
Add Mushrooms or Peppers to Meals	80p
Add Cashew Nuts to Meals	1.20
Add Sauce to Meals	60p
SWEETS	

Banana Fritters

Pineapple Fritters

SOFT DRINKS

	330ml Cans	Bo	ttle
Coca Cola	70p	1.75L	2.60
Diet Coke	70p	1.75L	2.60
Irn Bru	70p	2L	2.60
Diet Irn Bru	70p	2L	2.60
Fanta Orange	70p		
Lemonade	70p		
Ginger Beer	70p		

2.20

2.20

MEAL DEALS

THE AFTER WORK SPECIAL EVERY MONDAY TO THURSDAY SPM TIL CLOSE

£ 7

Any All-In-One Container excludes king prawn, duck & "chicken breast

Fried Rice** Sweet & Sour
Chow Mein** Traditional Chicken
Curry** Traditional Beef

With Egg Fried Rice or Boiled Rice

Chips (Upgrade to Salt & Chilli Chips +1.50) Any Soft Drink Can

THE WEEKENDER SPECIAL EVERY FRIDAY / SUNDAY 4.30PM TIL CLOSE

2 Curries*
2 Fried Rice / Boiled Rice
Chips (Upgrade to Salt & Chilli Chips +1.50)
Prawn Crackers
2 Soft Drink Cans

*Chicken Breast +60p *King Prawn or Duck +1.50

THE FAMILY FEAST ALL NIGHT, EVERY NIGHT £30

Any 4 Main Dishes excludes king prawn & duck

Fried Rice** Sweet & Sour
Chow Mein ** Traditional Chicken
Curry** Traditional Beef
Kung Po Lar Chee
Sze Chuen Black Bean

4 Fried Rice or Boiled Rice or Chips Mini Spring Rolls or Mini Samosas Salt & Chilli Chips Prawn Crackers Any Bottle Soft Drink

** Breast Of Chicken +60p

MEAL DEALS

THE CHILLI-MAD SPECIAL ALL NIGHT, EVERY NIGHT

Any 2 Main Dishes
King prawn or Duck +1.50

Curry Kung Po Satay Lar Chee Salt & Chilli Sze Chuen

Salt & Chilli Chips 2 Fried Rice or Boiled Rice 2 Soft Drink Can Prawn Crackers

THE TWO COURSE SPECIAL ALL NIGHT, EVERY NIGHT

£9

Any Starter

Chicken Noodle Soup Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup Chicken & Mushroom Soup Thai Mini Spring Rolls Thai Mini Samosas Prawn Cocktail

Any Main Dish king prawn & duck +1.50

Fried Rice Sweet & Sour
Chow Mein Traditional Chicken
Curry Traditional Beef

Rice, Boiled Rice Or Chips Any Can Soft Drink

Canton Restaurant 16 Thornhill, Johnstone PA5 8JG 01505 323 650

	Lunch	Evening
Mon - Thur	12 - 2	5.00 - 11.30
Fri / Sat	12 - 2	4.30 - 12.30
Sunday		4.30 - 11.30

For Food Allergies & Intolerances, please speak to a member of our team, as we can provide an allergy menu.